BBQ LUNCH TUESDAY-SATURDAY

11AM -1PM
DAILY SMOKED SANDWICHES
Pulled Pork, Turkey $6.05
Brisket, 2Meat $7.10
SIDE DISHES'*
(Tues-Sat)
Tators ‘n Cheez, Beer Beens, Scooter’s Slaw,
Homestyle Tator Salad, Chips $2.25
COMBO MEALS
Turkey or Pulled Pork, 1 Side & 1 Drink $8.95
Brisket or 2Meat , 1 Side & 1 Drink $9.95
DAILY SMOKED COMBO SPECIALS*
(includes Iside, soda or water)

Smoked Meatloaf Tuesday

Smoked Sausage Chunks Thursday

Baby Back Ribz Friday

DESSERT*
Brownies/Fat Boy Sandwich/Klondike Bar $1.00-31.65
Soft Drinks $1.92
TAKE HOME

Black Dog BBQ Sauce $3.59
Black Dog BBQ Sauce Hot & Spicy $3.59

*11am til gone Prices may vary

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

SATURDAY MORNING BREAKFAST

9-10:25AM

THE HUNGRY HOUND

2 Eggs, 3 Slices Bacon, Tators, Toast
Drink Optional

OMELET BREAKFAST

Bacon & Cheese Omelet, Sausage Patty & Toast
Drink Optional

BURRITO BREAKFAST
Sausage or Bacon, Tators

Drink Optional

BISCUITS

Biscuits & Sausage Gravy (2) (made from scratch)
Biscuit & Sausage Gravy (1) (made from scratch)
Biscuit & Sausage Patty
Biscuit

EGGS
2 Egg Bacon & Cheez Omelet or Cheez Omelet
3 Eggs (over easy, fried, scrambled)
2 Eggs (over easy, fried, scrambled)
1 Eggs (over easy, fried, scrambled)

MISC
2 Sliders (bacon or sausage, egg & cheese)
Breakfast Burrito (sausage or bacon, egg & cheese)
Breakfast Sandwich (bacon or sausage, egg & cheese)
2 Buttermilk Pancakes with butter

SIDES
Cheez ‘n Tators
1 Sausage Patty or 1 Slice Bacon
2 Slices Buttered Toast & Jelly (white or wheat)

BREAKFAST BEVERAGES
Coffee (Bottomless Cup During Breakfast Hours )
Orange Juice
Hot Chocolate / Soft Drinks

$8.35

$5.15

$5.45

$5.50
$2.85
$1.90
$ .95

$3.30
$4.85
$3.25
$1.75

$4.55
$3.55
$3.95
$2.95

$1.95
$ .95
$ .90

$1.55
$1.55
$1.92
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