

BBQ LUNCH TUESDAY-SATURDAY 11AM - 1 PM

SATURDAY MORNING BREAKFAST 9 - 10:25AM

THE HUNGRY HOUND

2 Eggs, 3 Slices Bacon, Tators, Toast	\$8.35
Drink Optional	
<u>OMELET BREAKFAST</u>	
Bacon & Cheese Omelet, Sausage Patty & Toast	\$5.15
Drink Optional	
<u>BURRITO BREAKFAST</u>	
Sausage or Bacon, Tators	\$5.45
Drink Optional	
<u>BISCUITS</u>	
Biscuits & Sausage Gravy (2) (made from scratch)	\$5.50
Biscuit & Sausage Gravy (1) (made from scratch)	<i>\$2.85</i>
Biscuit & Sausage Patty	\$1.90
Biscuit	\$.95
EGGS	
2 Egg Bacon & Cheez Omelet or Cheez Omelet	\$3.30
3 Eggs (over easy, fried, scrambled)	\$4.85
2 Eggs (over easy, fried, scrambled)	\$3.25
1 Eggs (over easy, fried, scrambled)	<i>\$1.75</i>
<u>MISC</u>	
2 Sliders (bacon or sausage, egg & cheese)	\$4.55
Breakfast Burrito (sausage or bacon, egg & cheese)	\$3.55
Breakfast Sandwich (bacon or sausage, egg & cheese)	<i>\$3.95</i>
2 Buttermilk Pancakes with butter	<i>\$2.95</i>
<u>SIDES</u>	
Cheez 'n Tators	<i>\$1.95</i>
1 Sausage Patty or 1 Slice Bacon	\$.95
2 Slices Buttered Toast & Jelly (white or wheat)	\$.90
BREAKFAST BEVERAGES	
Coffee (Bottomless Cup During Breakfast Hours)	\$1.55
Orange Juice	\$1.55
Hot Chocolate / Soft Drinks	\$1.92
v	

SIDE DISHES*

DAILY SMOKED SANDWICHES

<u>(1ues-Sut)</u>		
Tators 'n Cheez, Beer Beens, Scooter's Slaw,		
Homestyle Tator Salad, Chips	\$2.25	

Turkey or Pulled Pork, 1 Side & 1 Drink	\$8.95
Brisket or 2Meat, 1 Side & 1 Drink	\$9.95

DAILY SMOKED COMBO SPECIALS*

<u>(includes 1side, soda or water)</u>

Smoked Meatloaf	Tuesday
Smoked Sausage Chunks	Thursday
Baby Back Ribz	Friday

DESSERT*

Brownies/Fat Boy Sandwich/Klondike Bar	\$1.00-\$1.65
Soft Drinks	\$1.92
<u>TAKE HOME</u>	
Black Dog BBQ Sauce	\$3.59
Black Dog BBQ Sauce Hot & Spicy	\$3.59

*11am til gone	Prices may vary
----------------	-----------------

Pulled Pork, Turkey

Brisket, 2Meat

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

\$6.05

\$7.10